1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 1.
Traditional Skylights
SL
Utilizing Nature’s Gift.®
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Traditional
Skylights - SL
The Traditional Skylight is the most common Skylight, it has

S
Traditional Skylights (SL)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Dome Colour Order Code
400x400mm
Clear SL400CS-C
Opal SL400CS-O
Tint SL400CS-T
400x600mm
Clear SL4060CS-C
Opal SL4060CS-O
Tint SL4060CS-T
400x800mm
Clear SL4080CS-C
Opal SL4080CS-O
Tint SL4080CS-T
500x500mm
Clear SL500CS-C
Opal SL500CS-O
Tint SL500CS-T

Common Sizes Ships in 3-5 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Size: Nominal (Throat) Dome Colour Order Code
400x400mm
Clear SLV400CS-C
Opal SLV400CS-O
Tint SLV400CS-T
400x600mm
Clear SLV4060CS-C
Opal SLV4060CS-O
Tint SLV4060CS-T
400x800mm
Clear SLV4080CS-C
Opal SLV4080CS-O
Tint SLV4080CS-T
500x500mm
Clear SLV500CS-C
Opal SLV500CS-O
Tint SLV500CS-T